Davison Health Center Price List

OTC Medication*

Tylenol 325mg (generic)**
Ibuprofen 200mg**
Naproxen

Zyrtec (generic)

Mucinex (generic)
Pyridium (generic- Azo)
Pepcid (generic)

Imodium (generic)
Flonase (generic)
Miconazole Topical Cream
Lamisil Cream (generic)
Ice Pack**

Saline Nasal Spray**

*Over-the Counter: No appointment required, just stop by the office to purchase.

Quantity

#100
#100
#50
#30
#20
#12
#25
#12

**Student Health Insurance (Wellfleet) will not cover.

Nurse Consult Required* Quantity

Emergency Contraception
Sudafed (generic)
Iron Tablets (Ferrous Sulfate)

Ace Bandage

Cane

Crutches (Refundable Deposit)
Wrist Splint

Ella or Plan B
#24
#100

*Brief Consultation with a Nurse Required

All Prices Subject to Change.

Cost

$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$8.00
$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$5.00
$20.00
$8.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00

Cost

Free
$5.00
$8.00

$4.00

$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
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Prescription Required*

Acetaminophen/Codeine
Acyclovir

Amoxicillin

Augmentin (generic)
Azithromycin (Z-Pack)
Azithromycin 250mg

Cephalexin

Ciprofloxacin

Ciprofloxacin Ophthalmic Solution
Cyclobenzaprine

Dicyclomine

Doxycycline

Erythromycin Ophthalmic Ointment
Fluconazole

Guiatuss/Codeine

Metronidazole

Mupirocin Ointment
Nitrofurantoin

Oral Contraceptives

Omeprazole

Ondansetron

Penicillin

Prednisone

Tobramycin Ophthalmic Solution
Triamcinolone Cream
Trimethoprim/Sulfa

Valacyclovir

Ventolin Inhaler

Zofran

Zolpidem

*Appointment Required

Cost

$8.00

$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5.00 & $10.00
$15.00

$5.00

$8.00

$15.00
$22.00

$8.00

$15.00
$12.00
$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5.00 - $8.00
$10.00

$8.00 - $10.00
$12.00

$8.00

$5.00 - $8.00
$10.00
$35.00

$5.00

$5.00

Charges will be added to your student account, or cash/check accepted.

All Prices Subject to Change.
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