OTC Medication*	Quantity	Cost
Tylenol 325mg (generic)**	#100	\$5.00
Ibuprofen 200mg**	#100	\$5.00
Naproxen	#50	\$12.00
Zyrtec (generic)	#30	\$8.00
Mucinex (generic)	#20	\$12.00
Pyridium (generic- Azo)	#12	\$10.00
Pepcid (generic)	#25	\$8.00
Imodium (generic)	#12	\$5.00
Flonase (generic)		\$20.00
Miconazole Topical Cream		\$8.00
Lamisil Cream (generic)		\$10.00
Ice Pack**		\$3.00
Saline Nasal Spray**		\$3.00

^{*}Over-the Counter: No appointment required, just stop by the office to purchase.

^{**}Student Health Insurance (Wellfleet) will not cover.

Nurse Consult Required*	Quantity	Cost
Emergency Contraception	Ella or Plan B	Free
Sudafed (generic)	#24	\$5.00
Iron Tablets (Ferrous Sulfate)	#100	\$8.00
Ace Bandage		\$4.00
Cane		\$15.00
Crutches (Refundable Deposit)		\$25.00
Wrist Splint		\$20.00

^{*}Brief Consultation with a Nurse Required

Prescription Required*	Cost
A actominant on /Cadaina	\$8.00
Acetaminophen/Codeine	•
Acyclovir	\$15.00
Amoxicillin	\$10.00
Augmentin (generic)	\$20.00
Azithromycin (Z-Pack)	\$15.00
Azithromycin 250mg	\$15.00
Cephalexin	\$15.00
Ciprofloxacin	\$5.00 & \$10.00
Ciprofloxacin Ophthalmic Solution	\$15.00
Cyclobenzaprine	\$5.00
Dicyclomine	\$8.00
Doxycycline	\$15.00
Erythromycin Ophthalmic Ointment	\$22.00
Fluconazole	\$8.00
Guiatuss/Codeine	\$15.00
Metronidazole	\$12.00
Mupirocin Ointment	\$18.00
Nitrofurantoin	\$18.00
Oral Contraceptives	\$15.00
Omeprazole	\$15.00
Ondansetron	\$5.00 - \$8.00
Penicillin	\$10.00
Prednisone	\$8.00 - \$10.00
Tobramycin Ophthalmic Solution	\$12.00
Triamcinolone Cream	\$8.00
Trimethoprim/Sulfa	\$5.00 - \$8.00
Valacyclovir	\$10.00
Ventolin Inhaler	\$35.00
Zofran	\$5.00
Zolpidem	\$5.00

^{*}Appointment Required

Charges will be added to your student account, or cash/check accepted.